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2008 YMCA State Meet - 3/1/2008 to 3/2/2008

Results
 
#2  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly
2007State Re: 25.97 2005 D. Rhoads

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PELL-IA 12DuPre, Kenny1 29.23

MUSC-IA 12Jackson, Trent2 29.48

MACR-IA 12Durin, Nick3 30.90

WASH-IE 12Adams, Ransom4 31.82

DMWC-IA 12Benson, JD5 32.68

DMWC-IA 12Yu, Derek6 32.77

OSKY-IA 12Brambilla, GianLuca7 32.95

PELL-IA 11Heschke, Levi8 33.51

BUR-IE 12Stevens, Jordan9 33.59

PELL-IA 11King, Landon10 33.82

DMWC-IA 11Paterson, Bryce11 34.20

ANK-IA 11Ninkovic, Vanja12 34.39

DMWC-IA 12Fender, Henry13 34.44

MACR-IA 11Arebaugh, Justin14 34.49

PELL-IA 12Etnyre, Michael15 35.08

BUR-IE 12Chng, Keven16 35.33

DMWC-IA 12Hills, Riley17 35.50

OSKY-IA 12Richmond, Drew*18 36.08

BWST-IA 11Carter, Sam*18 36.08

NEWT-IA 12Hook, Spencer20 36.36

MUSC-IA 11Schafer, Mark21 36.40

MUSC-IA 11Wieskamp, Matthew22 36.44

FTD-IA 12Poldervaart, Isaac23 36.53

FAIR-IA 12Hammel, Riley24 36.66

BNE-IA 11Boesen, Benjamin25 37.25

WAUK-IA 11Murphy, Colin26 37.41

MUSC-IA 11Guerra, Logan27 37.77

WAUK-IA 11Borchers, Blake28 38.22

 
#4  Boys 12&O 50 Yard Fly

2007State Re: 24.41 2006 D. Rhoads

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 16Furbush, Andy1 24.82

MUSC-IA 15Calegan, Tyler2 24.87

PELL-IA 13Heschke, Joseph3 26.49

PELL-IA 16Heschke, Caleb4 27.25

FTM-IE 16Cuthbert, Gabe5 27.36

WAUK-IA 15Rippentrop, Matt6 27.85

FAIR-IA 15Schombert, Travis7 28.05

CRSP-IA 13Scallon, Lance8 28.15

ANK-IA 13Settle, Ethan9 28.28

WASH-IE 16Adam, Eric10 28.81

DWST-IA 14Krajicek, Colin J11 28.97

CTVL-IA 15Felkner, Kyle12 29.05

WASH-IE 16Ryan, Syler13 29.08

WAUK-IA 15Smith, Byron14 29.29

PELL-IA 17Fynaardt, Nathan15 29.62

RED-IA 17Potter, Dustin16 29.79

EMM-IA 17Mattice, Evan17 30.04

DUBQ-IA 13Duster, Alex18 30.11

FAIR-IA 18Reeves, Travis19 30.51

BAC-IA 13Villanueva, Miguel20 31.34

RED-IA 13Farnum, Brandon21 31.90

CAST-IA 13Nielsen, Mark22 32.04

MACR-IA 13Greve, Nathan23 32.21

CAST-IA 13Svoboda, Jesse24 32.33

BUR-IE 14Ell, Tanner25 32.38

CAST-IA 14Girard, Chris26 32.82

WASH-IE 15White, Christophe27 33.94

DMWC-IA 14Johnson, Scott28 34.05

CAST-IA 13Paulsen, Alex29 35.47

CAST-IA 14Svoboda, James--- DQ

 
#6  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

2007State Re: 2:12.85 2005 M. Barnes

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BOJI-IA 10Ubert, Christophe1 2:34.13

34.92 39.54 38.2241.45

NEWT-IA 10Bunker, Austin2 2:40.13

34.94 39.98 42.5642.65

PELL-IA  9Schulte, Austin3 2:46.18

36.16 43.50 41.8244.70

OSKY-IA  9Sarver, Dawson4 2:49.18

35.49 44.76 42.3046.63

DMWC-IA  9Smith, Zach5 2:49.99

38.74 44.22 41.3445.69

FAIR-IA  9Baumann, Cameron6 2:50.59

38.58 45.05 40.2146.75

CAST-IA  9Fordyce, Jack7 2:51.24

38.91 44.62 41.6146.10

NEWT-IA 10Miller, Brandon8 2:58.07

39.87 46.68 43.8747.65

DUBQ-IA 10Hermann, Nate9 2:59.65

39.50 46.78 44.3848.99

 
#8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

2007State Re: 1:57.67 2007 J. Studer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BHC-IA 11Langner, Gabriel J1 2:12.71

29.46 34.01 34.8134.43

WLTN-IE 11Walton, Alex2 2:17.58

30.91 34.16 39.2933.22

MUSC-IA 12Halstead, Nathan3 2:20.78

31.12 35.28 37.0837.30

MACR-IA 12Ramsey, Matthew4 2:24.04

32.47 36.29 37.7037.58

ANK-IA 11Cox, Chandler5 2:27.86

33.06 37.45 37.7439.61

SPNY-IA 12Brigham, Cody W6 2:29.30

33.90 38.37 37.5739.46

BAC-IA 12Puls, Caden7 2:29.37

33.32 38.28 36.6841.09

OSKY-IA 12Brambilla, GianLuca8 2:30.39

33.38 37.78 38.5240.71

BHC-IA 12Whittemore, Dylan9 2:31.71

34.20 1:19.22 38.29

PELL-IA 12Sievers, Ryan10 2:32.29

34.67 39.39 38.0640.17

KEO-IE 11Swan, A.J.11 2:32.33

34.65 39.28 38.1540.25

MCSC-IA 11Brunsvold, Trevor A12 2:36.44

35.69 39.58 39.4641.71

BWST-IA 12Dulaney, Raymond13 2:39.17

36.25 40.60 40.8041.52

BNE-IA 12Reece, Kenton14 2:49.19

35.36 43.74 43.5246.57

 
#10  Boys 12&O 200 Yard Free

2007State Re: 1:48.89 2007 D. Wright

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BWST-IA 18Wright, Daniel1 1:48.19

24.49 26.89 28.9227.89

MACR-IA 18Ungs, Ben2 1:51.87

24.52 27.12 30.8329.40

DMWC-IA 17Herren, Scott3 1:57.23

26.53 29.48 30.2730.95

DUBQ-IA 14Temperley, Tim4 1:57.52

26.67 29.88 30.0030.97

DMWC-IA 14Weinberg, Sam5 1:57.56

26.85 29.46 30.6930.56

ANK-IA 13Braadt, Skipper6 2:07.63

29.00 32.45 32.6933.49

TIPT-IE 14Urmie, Austin7 2:07.77

26.47 31.13 34.5835.59

CAST-IA 14Boeckman, Benjamin8 2:07.94

27.55 31.76 34.4834.15

MACR-IA 15Starr, Alex9 2:10.52

29.20 33.58 1:07.74

NEWT-IA 13Thoma, Matthew10 2:10.79

30.50 33.39 32.1434.76

ANK-IA 13Graeve, Alex11 2:13.16

31.09 33.35 33.8034.92

TIPT-IE 13Rabedeaux, Will12 2:16.54

29.43 34.21 35.6337.27

TIPT-IE 16Chapman, Chris13 2:18.63

30.05 34.73 36.2937.56

MUSC-IA 16Halstead, Zane14 2:19.47

30.89 35.42 36.5836.58

ATLA-IA 14Huntrods, Kaden15 2:20.78

31.61 35.28 37.1436.75

MUSC-IA 13Wagner, Brooks16 2:23.79

31.43 35.87 37.6738.82

CAST-IA 14Duff, Jonathan17 2:24.36

31.25 36.85 36.5039.76

BHC-IA 14Day, Phillip M18 2:26.06

31.61 36.75 37.4340.27

 
#12  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

2007State Re: 1:14.62 1992 Muscatine

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMUSC-IA1 1:19.09

Schoer, Kyle 8 Wieskamp, Joseph 8

Timmons, Bryce 8 Wieskamp, John 8

43.28 35.81

ABOJI-IA2 1:19.74

Bosch, Jacob 8 Vugteveen, Kyler 8

Heimlicher, Jacob 8 Will, Gregory 7

43.67 36.07
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2008 YMCA State Meet - 3/1/2008 to 3/2/2008

Results
(#12  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay)

AANK-IA3 1:26.51

Hausler, Gabe 8 Voss, James 7

Cox, Camden 7 Westercamp, Noah 6

46.89 39.62

AWAUK-IA4 1:33.98

Kuhlers, Davis 7 Reinard, Mason 8

Briggs, Cameron 8 Wilson, Cole 7

52.09 41.89

AOSKY-IA5 1:35.19

Lane, Stephen 7 Martin, Tyler 8

Hammes, John 8 Dykstra, Nikolas 7

53.47 41.72

ADUBQ-IA6 1:36.35

Cox, Blake 8 O'Connell, Jackson 8

Knowles, Garrett 7 Schuck, Cody 7

53.28 43.07

AFAIR-IA7 1:38.22

Bowman, Brittan 6 Lisk, Cade 7

Weaton, Jackson 6 Cingire, Dante 7

58.03 40.19

AWASH-IE8 1:40.41

Kimball, Michael 6 Fishback, Kyle 8

Hobscheidt, Cale 8 Geisen, Drew 8

50.50 49.91

BMUSC-IA9 1:42.11

Livermore, Jackson 8 Hutton, Joshua 8

Wichers, Luke 8 Trego, Brady 8

1:02.07 40.04

ABWST-IA10 1:42.79

Petty, Gage 7 Cooper, Nick 8

Barkema, Brad 8 Kuehner, Tate 5

54.34 48.45

ASPNY-IA11 1:46.23

Slattery, Colin D 6 Fox, Cooper R 8

Jungjohan, Brock J 8 Carstensen, Dawson O 7

55.70 50.53

ADMWC-IA12 1:46.59

Lee, Andrew 7 Mohan, Luke 8

Torvik, Nathan 7 Bedia, Jacob 8

54.02 52.57

ACAST-IA--- DQ

Pek, Sebastian 8 Fordyce, Joey 7

Lux, Tyler 8 Auen, Sam 7

50.33 37.61

 
#14  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

2007State Re: 2:18.00 1982 Burlington

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMACR-IA1 2:25.62

Ramsey, Jack 10 Kitsos, Stefan 10

Jackson, Matt 9 Urbi, Brennan 9

35.36 44.68 29.2736.31

AANK-IA2 2:28.58

Schieffer, Seth 9 Gaumer, Peyton 10

DeFino, Anthony 10 Herrin, Jacob 10

39.34 42.53 31.4035.31

ACAST-IA3 2:33.76

Auen, Nick 10 Slattery, Collin 10

Reetz, Nicholas 10 Fordyce, Jack 9

39.56 42.41 34.7037.09

AMUSC-IA4 2:33.83

Jackson, Tate 10 Hutton, Peter 10

Wichers, Drew 10 Greenwald, Tanner 10

42.79 43.56 29.2838.20

ADMWC-IA5 2:36.35

Smith, Zach 9 Rhein, Bradley 10

Herren, Brett 9 Weresh, Hank 9

42.26 41.61 34.1038.38

BCAST-IA6 2:42.12

White, Tanner 10 Harmening, Tyler 10

Pek, Samuel 9 Christian, Clayton 10

39.37 46.28 31.1545.32

AFAIR-IA7 2:42.29

Angstead, Logan 9 Martin, Zach 10

Baumann, Cameron 9 Christensen, Alex 10

41.58 45.19 35.0940.43

ABAC-IA8 2:45.16

Puls, Cooper 9 Webber, PJ 10

Keller, Austin 10 Knight, Jayce 9

41.34 48.99 32.8342.00

APELL-IA9 2:46.49

King, Aaron 9 Sievers, Adam 9

Schulte, Austin 9 Webb, Isaak 9

40.39 45.07 36.3344.70

ARVFT-IA10 2:59.37

Brenton, Will 8 Bakros, Niko 8

McKee, James H 9 Hart, Bobby 10

43.99 47.79 36.4351.16

 
#16  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

2007State Re: 2:03.33 1996 Muscatine

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMUSC-IA1 1:59.71

Calegan, Haden 12 Sovers, Michael 12

Jackson, Trent 12 Littlejohn, Jared 12

29.11 33.32 26.6730.61

ADMWC-IA2 2:11.39

Yu, Derek 12 Winnett, Justin 11

Benson, JD 12 Crowder, Cale 11

32.49 37.10 29.1532.65

AMACR-IA3 2:14.56

Ramsey, Matthew 12 Arebaugh, Justin 11

Durin, Nick 12 Starr, Carter 11

34.85 39.24 29.8530.62

APELL-IA4 2:19.29

Heschke, Levi 11 Sievers, Ryan 12

Etnyre, Michael 12 Lensing, Jake 11

35.20 38.60 29.4436.05

BMUSC-IA5 2:19.30

Halstead, Nathan 12 Cahill, Michael 12

Schafer, Mark 11 Wieskamp, Matthew 11

35.27 38.30 28.9936.74

AOSKY-IA6 2:19.77

Hammes, Adam 12 Phillips, Dakota 12

Brambilla, GianLuca 12 Richmond, Drew 12

37.26 38.64 29.5834.29

AFAIR-IA7 2:22.22

Whitney, Jordan 11 Horras, Vincent 12

Hammel, Riley 12 Mueller, Adam 12

35.10 41.57 29.2936.26

BDMWC-IA8 2:22.60

Hills, Riley 12

Paterson, Bryce 11 Fender, Henry 12

39.20 39.20 29.3534.85

AANK-IA9 2:23.16

Cox, Chandler 11 Sorensen, Adric 11

Ninkovic, Vanja 11 Bond, Collin 12

37.69 41.11 29.4534.91

ABWST-IA10 2:23.18

Van Staalduine, Blair 11 Dulaney, Raymond 12

Carter, Sam 11 Mahlstede, John 12

35.92 39.90 29.8837.48

CMUSC-IA11 2:27.68

Krueger, Matthew 12 Sovers, Matthew 11

Guerra, Logan 11 Wichers, Drake 12

38.59 39.66 31.0538.38

BANK-IA12 2:27.99

Ford, Chad 12 Benson, Alek 12

Finses, Andrew 9 York, Tanner 12

36.50 39.42 31.6540.42

AWAUK-IA13 2:28.57

Bliss, Jacob 11 Georgeff, Joshua 12

Borchers, Blake 11 Scheve, Tim 11

37.45 38.33 32.5240.27

ANEWT-IA14 2:30.77

Jolivette, Ryan 12 Norcross, Lucas 12

Hook, Spencer 12 Bunker, Austin 10

38.78 40.80 34.1037.09

ADWST-IA--- DQ

Wright, David J 11 Snitker, Calvin I 12

Promes, Nathan L 11 Borkoswki, Tanner S 11

47.93 44.24 39.2340.02

 
#18  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

2007State Re: 1:48.10 2005 Cedar Rapids

  Team Relay Finals Time

AANK-IA1 1:59.00

Deters, Brett 13 Graeve, Alex 13

Settle, Ethan 13 Braadt, Skipper 13

31.36 33.92 26.2127.51

APELL-IA2 1:59.65

DuPre, Kenny 12 Lensing, Jon 13

Heschke, Joseph 13 Shepperd, Nick 14

32.55 35.33 25.4526.32

ACAST-IA3 2:10.23

Dieter, Johnathan 13 Slattery, Lucas 14

Svoboda, Jesse 13 Girard, Chris 14

36.83 34.04 26.8632.50
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(#18  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay)

ADUBQ-IA4 2:10.79

Mueller, Randy 13 Temperley, Tim 14

Duster, Alex 13 Soat, Eric 14

34.44 34.31 32.0829.96

AWAUK-IA5 2:11.43

Willey, Nile 13 Reinard, Jordan 13

Linde, John 13 Murphy, Ian 13

32.57 35.19 27.3336.34

BDMWC-IA6 2:12.57

Hofmaier, Hunter 13 Patch, Alex 14

Johnson, Scott 14 Carty, Olin 13

31.80 35.98 31.1233.67

AATLA-IA7 2:13.50

Maass, Jacob 11 Rasmussen, Caleb 14

Nielsen, Dylan 14 Huntrods, Kaden 14

37.82 36.65 28.4030.63

ABUR-IE8 2:18.73

Sladky, Andrew 13 Chng, Keven 12

Ell, Tanner 14 Flaherty, Jim 14

37.09 40.93 28.2832.43

AMACR-IA9 2:20.16

Kraemer, Ben 14 Peck, Carson 13

Greve, Nathan 13 Peters, Westin 13

34.97 39.98 31.0234.19

ABAC-IA10 2:20.41

Freese, Zac 12 Steffen, Atticus 13

Villanueva, Miguel 13 Puls, Caden 12

35.66 43.20 30.1431.41

CBUR-IE11 2:25.38

Abbott, Aaron 14 Weinand, Daniel 14

Stevens, Jordan 12 McCormick, Cole 13

36.01 42.19 32.4434.74

ANEWT-IA12 2:27.08

Ubben, Alec 13 Schabilion, Gabriel 12

Thoma, Matthew 13 Trotter, Sid 13

40.37 40.81 33.0932.81

BCAST-IA13 2:27.24

Lux, Michael 11 Duff, Jonathan 14

Paulsen, Alex 13 Nielsen, Mark 13

40.44 38.92 29.4838.40

AFTD-IA14 2:29.64

Brandt, Cal 13 Pearson, Colin 13

Poldervaart, Isaac 12 Poldervaart, Aaron 13

39.24 36.97 33.5639.87

ACRSP-IA15 2:33.69

Scallon, Lance 13 Kleinheinz, Alex 13

Pearson, DJ 11 Below, Cy 11

41.94 43.79 37.4130.55

BWAUK-IA16 2:37.33

Johnson, Zach 11 Fletcher, Bill 13

Murphy, Colin 11 Kinkor, Chris 14

43.29 36.48 35.8641.70

ABWST-IA--- DQ

Russell, Dickie 14 Cope, Connor 13

Bacon, Brian 14 Van Staalduine, Glenn 13

38.03 39.93 28.3024.21

ADMWC-IA--- DQ

Weinberg, Sam 14 Carlson, Cody 13

Friesth, Adam 14 Dimenstein, Nick 14

28.35 36.29 26.0927.28

 
#20  Boys 12&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

2007State Re: 1:49.94 2003 Marshalltown

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADMWC-IA1 1:46.99

Elliott, Coner 14 Suh, Kenny 14

Furbush, Andy 16 Herren, Scott 17

27.78 31.03 23.4724.71

ACAST-IA2 1:51.48

St.Peter, Chris 16 Boeckman, Benjamin 14

Svoboda, James 14 Malin, Cole 15

26.96 33.96 22.7527.81

AMUSC-IA3 1:55.40

Greenwald, Travis 13 Kulick, Drake 13

Calegan, Tyler 15 Wagner, Brooks 13

29.36 32.63 28.6324.78

AWAUK-IA4 1:57.54

Smith, Byron 15 Johnson, Dakota 14

Rippentrop, Matt 15 Foster, Austin 17

34.34 31.40 23.8827.92

APELL-IA5 1:59.04

King, Jordan 18 Fynaardt, Nathan 17

Heschke, Caleb 16 Hedrick, Ben 17

30.73 34.32 26.9127.08

AMACR-IA6 1:59.83

Nicholson, Austin 15 Jacobsen, Michael 16

Starr, Harrison 17 Starr, Alex 15

29.06 35.26 26.3329.18

AWASH-IE7 2:00.20

Adam, Ryan 14 Swift, Dalton 15

Adam, Eric 16 Ryan, Syler 16

30.53 34.62 25.2729.78

ATIPT-IE8 2:06.92

Rabedeaux, Will 13 Chapman, Chris 16

Urmie, Austin 14 McKinney, Kyle 15

31.55 37.00 27.5030.87

AKEO-IE9 2:13.27

Boudreau, Seith 17 Swan, A.J. 11

Bawden, Kegan 17 Stice, James 13

32.05 41.40 30.5229.30

BPELL-IA10 2:20.10

De Reus, Jonathan 15 Palmer, Benjamin 14

Dykstra, Stephen 14 Palmer, Sam 13

33.55 35.67 33.8737.01

AEMM-IA--- DQ

Mattice, Evan 17 Vore, Josh 19

McDaniel, Jonathon 13 Blaha-Polson, Kevin 12

32.49 40.32 41.3928.38

 
#22  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free
2007State Re: 13.70 1977 B. Axel

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MUSC-IA  8Wieskamp, Joseph1 15.13

BOJI-IA  8Heimlicher, Jacob2 15.51

RVFT-IA  8Morse, Parker3 15.56

CAST-IA  8Pek, Sebastian4 16.09

MACR-IA  8Cochrane, Austin5 16.35

ANK-IA  7Voss, James6 16.36

MUSC-IA  8Wieskamp, John7 16.41

WASH-IE  8Fishback, Kyle8 17.05

MACR-IA  7Kraemer, Jake9 17.29

ANK-IA  7Cox, Camden10 17.33

CAST-IA  8Lux, Tyler11 17.43

ANK-IA  6Martin, Max12 17.57

DUBQ-IA  7Knowles, Garrett13 17.59

MUSC-IA  8Schoer, Kyle14 17.80

MUSC-IA  8Trego, Brady15 17.81

ANK-IA  6Westercamp, Noah16 18.19

FAIR-IA  7Cingire, Dante17 18.28

ATLA-IA  8Wieser, Eric18 18.40

SPNY-IA  8Jungjohan, Brock J19 18.46

FC-IA  8Wilson, Jacob20 18.77

ANK-IA  8McCutcheon, Murphy21 18.96

BWST-IA  8Barkema, Brad22 19.26

BOJI-IA  8Bosch, Jacob--- DQ

 
#24  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

2007State Re: 27.07 1986 Ma. Brown

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MACR-IA  9Urbi, Brennan1 29.67

MUSC-IA 10Jackson, Tate2 30.88

SPNY-IA 10Sather, Matthew3 31.20

MACR-IA 10Ramsey, Jack4 31.53

DMWC-IA  9Herren, Brett5 31.75

FC-IA 10Anderson, Tyler6 32.28

NEWT-IA 10Bunker, Austin7 32.40

DUBQ-IA 10Hermann, Nate8 32.74

MACR-IA 10Hammond, Garrett9 32.84

ANK-IA 10Herrin, Jacob10 33.00

CAST-IA 10Reetz, Nicholas11 33.14

WAUK-IA 10Bell, Cooper12 33.34

RVFT-IA  9McKee, James H13 33.58

CAST-IA 10White, Tanner14 33.84

BAC-IA  9Knight, Jayce15 34.85

 
#26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free
2007State Re: 24.86 2004 B. Higgins

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MUSC-IA 12Calegan, Haden1 24.60

GRN-IA 12Smith, Anthony2 27.00

PELL-IA 12DuPre, Kenny3 27.01

MUSC-IA 12Littlejohn, Jared4 27.31

DMWC-IA 12Yu, Derek5 28.19

WASH-IE 12Adams, Ransom6 28.25

MUSC-IA 12Cahill, Michael7 28.57

MACR-IA 11Starr, Carter8 29.00

MACR-IA 12Ramsey, Matthew9 29.20

OSKY-IA 12Phillips, Dakota10 29.57

CCY-AD 12Lee, Joshua11 29.63

BAC-IA 12Freese, Zac12 30.11

BAC-IA 12Puls, Caden13 30.16

WASH-IE 11Butler, James14 30.18
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(#26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free)

OSKY-IA 12Richmond, Drew15 30.23

PELL-IA 12Etnyre, Michael16 30.60

FAIR-IA 12Hammel, Riley17 31.18

BUR-IE 12Chng, Keven18 31.27

FAIR-IA 12Horras, Vincent19 31.42

 
#28  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free
2007State Re: 23.12 1990 J. Everhart

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MUSC-IA 13Greenwald, Travis1 23.91

TIPT-IE 14Urmie, Austin2 24.47

BNE-IA 13Madson, Mitchel3 24.95

ATLA-IA 14Nielsen, Dylan4 25.08

DMWC-IA 14Weinberg, Sam5 25.20

PELL-IA 13Heschke, Joseph6 25.23

DMWC-IA 14Elliott, Coner7 25.25

CRSP-IA 13Scallon, Lance8 25.43

EMM-IA 13McDaniel, Jonathon9 25.59

WASH-IE 14Adam, Ryan10 25.92

NEWT-IA 13Thoma, Matthew11 26.09

DUBQ-IA 13Duster, Alex12 26.26

CAST-IA 14Girard, Chris13 26.41

ANK-IA 13Settle, Ethan14 26.44

DMWC-IA 14Dimenstein, Nick15 27.01

ANK-IA 13Deters, Brett16 27.16

DMWC-IA 13Hofmaier, Hunter17 27.38

DUBQ-IA 13Mueller, Randy18 27.58

BAC-IA 13Villanueva, Miguel19 27.69

MUSC-IA 13Kulick, Drake20 27.85

BWST-IA 13Van Staalduine, Glenn21 27.90

FTD-IA 13Pearson, Colin22 28.22

ATLA-IA 14Rasmussen, Caleb*23 28.39

PELL-IA 13Lensing, Jon*23 28.39

 
#30  Boys 12&O 50 Yard Free
2007State Re: 22.43 1988 P. Wiedemeier

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BWST-IA 18Wright, Daniel1 22.84

CAST-IA 15Malin, Cole2 23.20

PELL-IA 18King, Jordan3 24.53

MACR-IA 16Jacobsen, Michael4 24.69

FTM-IE 16Cuthbert, Gabe5 25.27

WAUK-IA 17Foster, Austin6 25.35

MACR-IA 15Nicholson, Austin7 25.37

EMM-IA 17Mattice, Evan8 25.46

DWST-IA 16Lyman, Blake W9 25.47

DWST-IA 14Krajicek, Colin J10 25.59

WASH-IE 16Ryan, Syler11 25.65

BAC-IA 18Beckman, Harrison12 25.86

KEO-IE 17Boudreau, Seith13 26.37

CTVL-IA 15Felkner, Kyle14 26.40

WAUK-IA 15Smith, Byron15 26.61

MACR-IA 15Starr, Alex16 26.64

MACR-IA 17Starr, Harrison17 26.89

PELL-IA 17Hedrick, Ben18 27.03

TIPT-IE 15McKinney, Kyle19 27.04

PELL-IA 15De Reus, Jonathan20 27.31

WASH-IE 15White, Christophe21 27.36

WASH-IE 15Swift, Dalton22 27.43

PELL-IA 17Fynaardt, Nathan23 27.72

CCY-AD 16Watkins, Zach24 27.85

 
#32  Boys 12&O 200 Yard IM
2007State Re: 2:06.50 2006 N. Westecamp

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RVFT-IA 15Welp, Zach1 2:03.90

26.15 30.96 29.3437.45

CAST-IA 16St.Peter, Chris2 2:06.22

26.29 30.60 31.0438.29

BWST-IA 18Wickham, Patrick3 2:15.60

27.26 34.01 34.0240.31

DMWC-IA 14Suh, Kenny4 2:23.30

31.64 37.48 33.7240.46

WAUK-IA 15Rippentrop, Matt5 2:25.32

29.05 37.10 31.0248.15

PELL-IA 14Shepperd, Nick6 2:35.21

32.24 41.12 35.6246.23

TIPT-IE 13Rabedeaux, Will7 2:38.08

34.03 38.55 37.3748.13

DMWC-IA 14Patch, Alex8 2:39.65

34.09 40.50 38.3146.75

DMWC-IA 13Carlson, Cody9 2:42.79

35.91 45.54 36.3944.95

PELL-IA 14Palmer, Benjamin10 2:43.94

33.73 45.05 38.0747.09

CAST-IA 13Dieter, Johnathan11 2:48.02

37.68 44.85 36.7348.76

TIPT-IE 16Chapman, Chris12 2:48.33

35.59 45.44 35.0752.23

DMWC-IA 13Carty, Olin13 2:58.95

41.41 44.74 41.2051.60

 
#34  Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM
2007State Re: 1:17.15 1990 Z. Ferguson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANK-IA  8Martin, William1 1:26.08

38.98 47.10

OSKY-IA  8Hammes, John2 1:39.23

46.74 52.49

FAIR-IA  6Weaton, Jackson3 1:40.18

47.36 52.82

MUSC-IA  8Timmons, Bryce4 1:41.73

47.75 53.98

WAUK-IA  8Reinard, Mason5 1:45.01

52.43 52.58

RVFT-IA  8Morse, Parker6 1:46.08

54.40 51.68

MUSC-IA  8Wichers, Luke7 1:46.54

51.87 54.67

RVFT-IA  8Bakros, Niko8 1:47.12

53.98 53.14

DMWC-IA  8Bedia, Jacob9 1:53.52

52.52 1:01.00

TIPT-IE  8Rabedeaux, Cole10 1:56.51

53.72 1:02.79

RVFT-IA  8Brenton, Will--- DQ

48.90 58.19

 
#36  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

2007State Re: 1:08.58 1983 D. Lane

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANK-IA 10DeFino, Anthony1 1:18.64

36.42 42.22

MACR-IA  9Jackson, Matt2 1:19.82

37.15 42.67

SPNY-IA 10Sather, Matthew3 1:20.62

37.73 42.89

MUSC-IA 10Wichers, Drew4 1:24.51

38.51 46.00

WAUK-IA  9Frederick, Evan5 1:24.68

38.34 46.34

MACR-IA 10Tripp, Jonathan6 1:24.70

40.08 44.62

PELL-IA  9Webb, Isaak7 1:28.00

40.00 48.00

DMWC-IA  9Easler, Peter8 1:28.50

42.17 46.33

MUSC-IA 10Jackson, Tate9 1:29.07

40.45 48.62

DMWC-IA  9Weresh, Hank10 1:29.84

42.85 46.99

FC-IA  9Lambert, Mitchell11 1:29.98

40.60 49.38

ANK-IA 10Herrin, Jacob12 1:31.11

42.85 48.26

RED-IA  9Tucker, Sam13 1:31.37

39.32 52.05

ANK-IA  9Schieffer, Seth14 1:31.57

41.25 50.32

DMWC-IA  9Smith, Zach15 1:32.22

43.16 49.06

MUSC-IA 10Hutton, Peter16 1:32.27

43.80 48.47

CAST-IA  9Fordyce, Jack17 1:35.51

44.18 51.33

WAUK-IA  9Rinderknecht, Josh18 1:36.20

46.63 49.57

BAC-IA  9Knight, Jayce19 1:37.06

45.45 51.61

 
#38  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM
2007State Re: 1:01.96 1995 J. Gevock

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MUSC-IA 12Calegan, Haden1 1:01.54

28.16 33.38

GRN-IA 12Smith, Anthony2 1:10.76

32.08 38.68

MACR-IA 12Durin, Nick3 1:13.51

33.24 40.27

DMWC-IA 11Crowder, Cale4 1:13.66

34.74 38.92
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(#38  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)

MCSC-IA 12Weiss, Kyle J5 1:14.87

33.97 40.90

OSKY-IA 12Brambilla, GianLuca6 1:14.97

34.56 40.41

WLTN-IE 11Walton, Alex7 1:15.42

36.10 39.32

DMWC-IA 12Fender, Henry8 1:16.06

36.65 39.41

BUR-IE 12Stevens, Jordan9 1:17.75

35.99 41.76

FAIR-IA 12Mueller, Adam10 1:19.47

34.87 44.60

PELL-IA 11Lensing, Jake11 1:19.65

36.27 43.38

BWST-IA 12Dulaney, Raymond*12 1:20.00

38.00 42.00

ANK-IA 12Bond, Collin*12 1:20.00

37.05 42.95

WAUK-IA 12Georgeff, Joshua14 1:20.08

38.58 41.50

MUSC-IA 11Guerra, Logan15 1:20.32

36.88 43.44

DMWC-IA 11Paterson, Bryce16 1:20.58

38.05 42.53

BUR-IE 12Chng, Keven17 1:22.31

38.91 43.40

BWST-IA 11Van Staalduine, Blair18 1:22.65

36.88 45.77

PELL-IA 11King, Landon19 1:23.00

37.18 45.82

FAIR-IA 11Whitney, Jordan20 1:24.07

37.67 46.40

ANK-IA 11Sorensen, Adric21 1:24.29

41.33 42.96

NEWT-IA 12Norcross, Lucas22 1:25.11

39.37 45.74

 
#40  Boys 12&O 100 Yard IM

2007State Re: 58.12 2004 L. Frederik

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MUSC-IA 15Calegan, Tyler1 57.65

26.92 30.73

DMWC-IA 16Furbush, Andy2 57.93

26.35 31.58

BWST-IA 14Bacon, Brian3 58.76

26.81 31.95

CAST-IA 15Malin, Cole4 59.29

27.40 31.89

PELL-IA 18King, Jordan5 1:04.31

29.41 34.90

DMWC-IA 14Friesth, Adam6 1:04.58

29.70 34.88

FAIR-IA 15Schombert, Travis7 1:04.70

29.01 35.69

DUBQ-IA 14Temperley, Tim8 1:06.04

31.22 34.82

KEO-IE 17Bawden, Kegan9 1:06.76

30.72 36.04

BNE-IA 14Boesen, Bryan10 1:06.97

30.06 36.91

RED-IA 17Potter, Dustin11 1:07.07

30.54 36.53

WAUK-IA 14Johnson, Dakota12 1:07.20

32.06 35.14

EMM-IA 13McDaniel, Jonathon13 1:07.98

31.80 36.18

WAUK-IA 15Smith, Byron14 1:09.82

32.55 37.27

OSKY-IA 15Anderson, Todd15 1:10.32

30.88 39.44

BUR-IE 14Ell, Tanner16 1:10.91

31.95 38.96

RED-IA 13Farnum, Brandon17 1:11.98

32.22 39.76

DMWC-IA 14Dimenstein, Nick18 1:12.23

33.70 38.53

MACR-IA 14Kraemer, Ben19 1:12.29

34.00 38.29

WAUK-IA 13Reinard, Jordan20 1:12.38

35.93 36.45

MACR-IA 13Greve, Nathan21 1:13.06

34.51 38.55

ANK-IA 14Stout, Nick22 1:13.18

34.26 38.92

WAUK-IA 13Willey, Nile23 1:13.38

32.81 40.57

TIPT-IE 15McKinney, Kyle24 1:14.65

32.96 41.69

FTD-IA 13Pearson, Colin25 1:14.89

33.93 40.96

FAIR-IA 18Reeves, Travis26 1:14.99

33.31 41.68

PELL-IA 15De Reus, Jonathan27 1:15.09

34.56 40.53

 
#42  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

2007State Re: 36.56 2007 B. Urbi

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IA  8Briggs, Cameron1 36.09

MUSC-IA  8Wieskamp, Joseph2 41.78

SPNY-IA  8Fox, Cooper R3 44.14

OSKY-IA  8Martin, Tyler4 45.25

BOJI-IA  8Vugteveen, Kyler5 45.88

MUSC-IA  8Schoer, Kyle6 45.99

ANK-IA  8Neils, Connor7 46.27

BWST-IA  8Barkema, Brad8 48.65

OSKY-IA  7Lane, Stephen9 49.68

ANK-IA  8Hausler, Gabe10 49.70

WASH-IE  8Hobscheidt, Cale11 51.96

DUBQ-IA  8Cox, Blake12 52.72

 
#44  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back
2007State Re: 32.59 2006 H. Calegan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MACR-IA  9Urbi, Brennan1 34.58

MACR-IA 10Ramsey, Jack2 36.40

DMWC-IA 10Rhein, Bradley3 38.34

BOJI-IA 10Ubert, Christophe4 39.04

CAST-IA 10Auen, Nick5 39.56

BAC-IA 10Keller, Austin6 40.08

WASH-IE 10Alberhasky, Joey7 40.25

MACR-IA 10Hammond, Garrett8 40.36

ANK-IA  9Schieffer, Seth9 40.42

PELL-IA  9King, Aaron10 40.43

BAC-IA  9Puls, Cooper11 40.61

CAST-IA 10White, Tanner12 40.62

FC-IA 10Anderson, Tyler*13 41.46

ANK-IA  9Gaumer, Ryan*13 41.46

ANK-IA  9Finses, Andrew15 41.65

DUBQ-IA 10Slagel, Isaac16 41.94

ANK-IA  9York, Ben*17 42.26

MUSC-IA 10Calderon, Rudy*17 42.26

WAUK-IA 10Bell, Cooper19 42.95

ANK-IA  9Peterson, Tim20 42.96

RVFT-IA 10Hart, Bobby21 43.56

FAIR-IA  9Angstead, Logan22 43.59

MUSC-IA 10Greenwald, Tanner23 43.61

MACR-IA 10Kitsos, Stefan24 44.39

CRSP-IA  9Bettis, Bryan25 44.91

 
#46  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back
2007State Re: 26.96 2005 D. Rhoads

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MUSC-IA 12Jackson, Trent1 32.32

DMWC-IA 12Yu, Derek2 32.54

PELL-IA 12DuPre, Kenny3 32.87

MUSC-IA 11Wieskamp, Matthew4 33.21

MCSC-IA 12Weiss, Kyle J5 33.86

DMWC-IA 11Crowder, Cale6 34.29

BWST-IA 12Mahlstede, John7 34.45

MUSC-IA 12Halstead, Nathan8 34.83

BAC-IA 12Freese, Zac9 34.86

MUSC-IA 12Cahill, Michael10 35.71

MUSC-IA 12Sovers, Michael11 35.72

PELL-IA 11Heschke, Levi12 35.80

BNE-IA 11Hartwig, Mason13 36.02

BWST-IA 11Van Staalduine, Blair14 36.14

ANK-IA 11Cox, Chandler15 36.61

ANK-IA 12Ford, Chad16 36.67

MACR-IA 11Starr, Carter17 36.98

FAIR-IA 11Whitney, Jordan18 37.35

 
#48  Boys 12&O 50 Yard Back
2007State Re: 26.65 2006 D. Rhoads

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAST-IA 16St.Peter, Chris1 27.94

DMWC-IA 14Elliott, Coner2 28.12

CRSP-IA 13Scallon, Lance3 28.59
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(#48  Boys 12&O 50 Yard Back)

DMWC-IA 14Weinberg, Sam4 28.88

BWST-IA 14Bacon, Brian5 29.18

PELL-IA 16Heschke, Caleb6 29.81

ANK-IA 13Deters, Brett7 31.05

OSKY-IA 15Anderson, Todd8 31.71

DMWC-IA 13Hofmaier, Hunter9 31.94

ANK-IA 13Suby, Jordan10 32.45

WAUK-IA 13Willey, Nile11 33.50

MACR-IA 14Kraemer, Ben12 34.10

PELL-IA 17Hedrick, Ben13 34.92

BUR-IE 14Abbott, Aaron14 35.31

 
#50  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly
2007State Re: 14.80 1990 Z. Ferguson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IA  8Briggs, Cameron1 15.71

BOJI-IA  8Heimlicher, Jacob2 16.49

ANK-IA  8Martin, William3 16.79

RVFT-IA  8Brenton, Will4 19.13

BOJI-IA  8Bosch, Jacob5 19.22

ANK-IA  6Martin, Max6 19.43

ANK-IA  6Westercamp, Noah7 19.46

DUBQ-IA  7Knowles, Garrett8 20.55

SPNY-IA  8Jungjohan, Brock J9 20.72

FAIR-IA  6Weaton, Jackson10 21.00

ANK-IA  7Cox, Camden11 21.19

MACR-IA  7Kraemer, Jake12 21.25

FAIR-IA  7Lisk, Cade13 21.97

CAST-IA  8Lux, Tyler14 22.37

MUSC-IA  8Timmons, Bryce15 22.91

DWST-IA  8Naberhaus, Jeffery D16 24.02

CAST-IA  7Fordyce, Joey17 24.06

FAIR-IA  7Cingire, Dante18 25.51

 
#52  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly
2007State Re: 30.31 2003 D. Rhoads

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MACR-IA  9Jackson, Matt1 34.82

SPNY-IA 10Sather, Matthew2 34.90

WAUK-IA  9Frederick, Evan3 36.87

CAST-IA 10Reetz, Nicholas4 37.30

DMWC-IA  9Herren, Brett5 37.40

FC-IA  9Lambert, Mitchell6 38.76

PELL-IA  9Webb, Isaak7 40.48

FAIR-IA  9Baumann, Cameron8 40.76

FAIR-IA  9Angstead, Logan9 42.33

ANK-IA  9Finses, Andrew10 42.38

CRSP-IA 10Hummell, Luke11 42.80

BAC-IA 10Keller, Austin12 42.93

CAST-IA  9Pek, Samuel13 43.07

TIPT-IE 10McKinney, Christophe14 44.14

BHC-IA 10Lewis, Alex B15 45.08

 
#54  Boys 12&O 100 Yard Fly
2007State Re: 54.71 2007 B. Higgins

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MUSC-IA 15Calegan, Tyler1 55.33

25.92 29.41

DMWC-IA 16Furbush, Andy2 56.01

25.69 30.32

WAUK-IA 15Rippentrop, Matt3 1:02.27

28.42 33.85

WASH-IE 16Adam, Eric4 1:06.83

30.52 36.31

CAST-IA 13Svoboda, Jesse5 1:17.40

32.07 45.33

DMWC-IA 13Carlson, Cody6 1:22.19

36.87 45.32

 
#56  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast
2007State Re: 41.82 2001 A. Hamilton

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RVFT-IA  8Bakros, Niko1 49.84

WASH-IE  8Fishback, Kyle2 49.96

SPNY-IA  8Fox, Cooper R3 50.55

MUSC-IA  8Wichers, Luke4 51.98

WAUK-IA  8Reinard, Mason5 53.71

ANK-IA  8Neils, Connor6 53.81

PELL-IA  8Lensing, Sam7 54.43

DMWC-IA  8Mohan, Luke8 56.82

DUBQ-IA  8O'Connell, Jackson9 58.51

CAST-IA  7Fordyce, Joey10 59.41

DMWC-IA  8Bedia, Jacob11 1:00.09

BOJI-IA  8Vugteveen, Kyler--- DQ

 
#58  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

2007State Re: 36.15 2003 J. Gallet

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANK-IA 10DeFino, Anthony1 40.41

MACR-IA  9Jackson, Matt2 41.48

ANK-IA 10Gaumer, Peyton3 42.65

DMWC-IA 10Rhein, Bradley4 43.30

OSKY-IA  9Sarver, Dawson5 43.40

WAUK-IA  9Rinderknecht, Josh6 43.66

ANK-IA 10Herrin, Jacob7 43.69

CAST-IA 10Slattery, Collin8 43.81

MACR-IA  9Didriksen, Hunter9 44.19

CRSP-IA 10Hummell, Luke10 44.72

NEWT-IA 10Fitzgerald, Jeffrey11 45.20

MUSC-IA 10Hutton, Peter12 45.22

MUSC-IA 10Wichers, Drew13 45.25

FAIR-IA 10Martin, Zach14 45.58

MACR-IA 10Kitsos, Stefan15 45.62

PELL-IA  9Sievers, Adam16 45.86

CAST-IA 10Harmening, Tyler17 46.17

DMWC-IA  9Easler, Peter18 47.67

WAUK-IA  9Palmer, Jared19 48.54

BNE-IA  9Biersner, Brayden20 49.01

 
#60  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast
2007State Re: 30.93 1977 P. Graettinger

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MUSC-IA 12Sovers, Michael1 34.97

DMWC-IA 11Winnett, Justin2 35.36

DMWC-IA 12Bodin, Alex3 36.13

WAUK-IA 12Georgeff, Joshua4 38.49

MACR-IA 12Lansing, Jeremy5 38.52

OSKY-IA 12Phillips, Dakota6 38.53

PELL-IA 12Sievers, Ryan7 39.14

MUSC-IA 11Sovers, Matthew8 39.35

PELL-IA 11Lensing, Jake9 39.66

BOJI-IA 12Walsh, Jackson10 39.93

DMWC-IA 12Hills, Riley11 39.99

ANK-IA 12Benson, Alek12 40.02

MACR-IA 11Arebaugh, Justin13 40.05

MCSC-IA 12Weiss, Kyle J14 40.25

DMWC-IA 12Fender, Henry15 40.72

BUR-IE 12Stevens, Jordan16 40.75

FAIR-IA 12Horras, Vincent17 41.04

NEWT-IA 12Norcross, Lucas18 41.37

WASH-IE 11Butler, James19 41.42

FTD-IA 12Sanford, Austin20 41.50

ANK-IA 11Sorensen, Adric21 41.97

 
#62  Boys 12&O 50 Yard Breast

2007State Re: 29.10 2006 S. Stevens

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IA 14Johnson, Dakota1 31.90

WAUK-IA 17Foster, Austin2 32.74

MUSC-IA 13Kulick, Drake3 32.81

DMWC-IA 14Suh, Kenny4 33.03

DWST-IA 16Lyman, Blake W5 33.38

PELL-IA 17Fynaardt, Nathan6 33.97

BNE-IA 14Boesen, Bryan7 34.25

ANK-IA 13Graeve, Alex8 35.02

WASH-IE 15Swift, Dalton9 35.13

CAST-IA 14Slattery, Lucas*10 35.31

WAUK-IA 13Reinard, Jordan*10 35.31

CCY-AD 16Watkins, Zach12 35.95

MUSC-IA 13Wagner, Brooks13 36.19

FTD-IA 13Pearson, Colin14 36.56

PELL-IA 13Lensing, Jon15 36.71

ATLA-IA 14Rasmussen, Caleb16 36.98

WAUK-IA 13Fletcher, Bill17 37.12

ANK-IA 14Stout, Nick18 37.34

PELL-IA 17Hedrick, Ben19 37.82

BAC-IA 13Gunderson, Gage20 41.29

 
#64  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

2007State Re: 31.24 1990 Z. Ferguson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MUSC-IA  8Wieskamp, Joseph1 33.38

ANK-IA  8Martin, William2 33.95

MUSC-IA  8Wieskamp, John3 36.13

RVFT-IA  8Morse, Parker4 36.57

CAST-IA  8Pek, Sebastian5 36.70
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BOJI-IA  8Bosch, Jacob6 37.21

RVFT-IA  8Brenton, Will7 37.58

MUSC-IA  8Timmons, Bryce8 37.90

OSKY-IA  8Hammes, John9 38.08

ANK-IA  7Voss, James10 38.85

MACR-IA  8Cochrane, Austin11 39.12

ANK-IA  6Martin, Max12 39.31

FAIR-IA  6Weaton, Jackson13 40.15

DUBQ-IA  7Knowles, Garrett14 40.26

BOJI-IA  8Vugteveen, Kyler15 40.52

FC-IA  8Wilson, Jacob16 40.83

MUSC-IA  8Trego, Brady17 41.33

ATLA-IA  8Wieser, Eric18 41.44

WASH-IE  8Hobscheidt, Cale19 43.22

ANK-IA  8McCutcheon, Murphy20 45.50

 
#66  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

2007State Re: 1:00.69 1986 Ma. Brown

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MUSC-IA 10Wichers, Drew1 1:13.96

35.34 38.62

MUSC-IA 10Jackson, Tate2 1:14.29

36.53 37.76

NEWT-IA 10Bunker, Austin3 1:14.68

35.47 39.21

FC-IA 10Anderson, Tyler4 1:14.77

35.92 38.85

RVFT-IA  9McKee, James H5 1:15.27

35.48 39.79

CAST-IA 10White, Tanner6 1:16.65

36.02 40.63

PELL-IA  9Schulte, Austin7 1:16.77

35.68 41.09

BAC-IA  9Knight, Jayce8 1:16.83

36.18 40.65

FC-IA  9Lambert, Mitchell9 1:17.32

38.07 39.25

MACR-IA 10Hammond, Garrett10 1:17.68

37.45 40.23

MACR-IA 10Tripp, Jonathan11 1:17.88

36.73 41.15

DUBQ-IA 10Hermann, Nate12 1:17.98

38.20 39.78

WAUK-IA 10Bell, Cooper13 1:18.10

36.13 41.97

MUSC-IA 10Calderon, Rudy14 1:19.12

37.43 41.69

CAST-IA  9Fordyce, Jack15 1:20.32

37.82 42.50

CAST-IA 10Reetz, Nicholas16 1:20.39

38.73 41.66

MUSC-IA 10Greenwald, Tanner17 1:20.42

38.62 41.80

PELL-IA  9Webb, Isaak18 1:20.69

37.08 43.61

NEWT-IA 10Miller, Brandon19 1:21.18

37.97 43.21

DMWC-IA  9Weresh, Hank20 1:21.68

37.09 44.59

FAIR-IA 10Christensen, Alex21 1:22.21

37.78 44.43

 
#68  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free
2007State Re: 54.85 1988 Ma. Brown

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BHC-IA 11Langner, Gabriel J1 1:00.46

28.66 31.80

MUSC-IA 12Jackson, Trent2 1:00.61

28.98 31.63

MUSC-IA 12Littlejohn, Jared3 1:01.53

29.66 31.87

DMWC-IA 12Bodin, Alex4 1:02.33

29.64 32.69

DMWC-IA 12Benson, JD5 1:03.92

30.96 32.96

MACR-IA 11Starr, Carter6 1:04.97

31.37 33.60

MACR-IA 12Ramsey, Matthew7 1:05.07

31.31 33.76

BAC-IA 12Puls, Caden8 1:05.52

31.41 34.11

MACR-IA 11Arebaugh, Justin9 1:05.77

31.69 34.08

SPNY-IA 12Brigham, Cody W10 1:07.12

31.02 36.10

OSKY-IA 12Richmond, Drew11 1:07.57

32.93 34.64

FAIR-IA 12Hammel, Riley12 1:07.97

32.40 35.57

BAC-IA 12Freese, Zac13 1:08.99

32.01 36.98

CAST-IA 12White, Jordan14 1:09.00

33.26 35.74

PELL-IA 12Etnyre, Michael15 1:09.63

32.41 37.22

KEO-IE 11Swan, A.J.16 1:09.71

33.18 36.53

MUSC-IA 12Krueger, Matthew17 1:09.72

33.22 36.50

FAIR-IA 12Mueller, Adam18 1:10.45

32.56 37.89

MUSC-IA 12Wichers, Drake19 1:11.27

33.02 38.25

NEWT-IA 12Hook, Spencer20 1:13.13

34.79 38.34

 
#70  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

2007State Re: 50.93 2005 B. Higgins

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BWST-IA 14Bacon, Brian1 50.75

24.23 26.52

MUSC-IA 13Greenwald, Travis2 52.49

25.10 27.39

PELL-IA 13Heschke, Joseph3 53.89

25.79 28.10

TIPT-IE 14Urmie, Austin4 54.90

25.48 29.42

CAST-IA 14Svoboda, James5 55.53

26.32 29.21

BNE-IA 13Madson, Mitchel6 56.21

26.34 29.87

ANK-IA 13Settle, Ethan7 56.63

27.02 29.61

DMWC-IA 14Friesth, Adam8 57.05

27.25 29.80

WASH-IE 14Adam, Ryan9 57.77

28.03 29.74

CAST-IA 14Boeckman, Benjamin10 57.96

27.84 30.12

ATLA-IA 14Nielsen, Dylan11 59.12

27.35 31.77

PELL-IA 14Shepperd, Nick12 59.29

28.13 31.16

ANK-IA 13Braadt, Skipper13 59.69

28.66 31.03

DUBQ-IA 13Duster, Alex14 1:00.44

29.16 31.28

WAUK-IA 13Willey, Nile15 1:01.66

29.55 32.11

RED-IA 13Farnum, Brandon16 1:01.86

28.75 33.11

CAST-IA 14Girard, Chris17 1:02.48

29.83 32.65

BHC-IA 14Day, Phillip M18 1:02.56

29.58 32.98

ATLA-IA 14Huntrods, Kaden19 1:02.57

29.69 32.88

CAST-IA 13Svoboda, Jesse20 1:02.86

28.96 33.90

CAST-IA 14Duff, Jonathan21 1:02.97

30.12 32.85

BAC-IA 13Villanueva, Miguel22 1:03.00

CAST-IA 13Nielsen, Mark23 1:03.79

30.98 32.81

ATLA-IA 14Rasmussen, Caleb24 1:03.81

30.62 33.19

WAUK-IA 13Murphy, Ian25 1:03.92

30.24 33.68

DUBQ-IA 13Mueller, Randy26 1:04.48

30.55 33.93

 
#72  Boys 12&O 100 Yard Free
2007State Re: 48.96 2007 D. Wright

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BWST-IA 18Wright, Daniel1 49.41

23.66 25.75

RVFT-IA 15Welp, Zach2 51.02

24.75 26.27

CAST-IA 15Malin, Cole3 52.33

24.84 27.49
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DMWC-IA 17Herren, Scott4 52.73

25.24 27.49

PELL-IA 18King, Jordan5 53.03

25.51 27.52

MACR-IA 16Jacobsen, Michael6 54.65

25.64 29.01

FTM-IE 16Cuthbert, Gabe7 55.27

26.71 28.56

MACR-IA 15Nicholson, Austin8 56.50

27.16 29.34

MACR-IA 15Starr, Alex9 56.99

WASH-IE 16Ryan, Syler10 57.42

26.92 30.50

EMM-IA 17Mattice, Evan11 59.01

27.44 31.57

WASH-IE 16Adam, Eric12 59.05

28.45 30.60

BNE-IA 14Boesen, Bryan13 59.52

27.67 31.85

KEO-IE 17Boudreau, Seith14 1:00.43

27.96 32.47

DWST-IA 14Krajicek, Colin J15 1:00.92

28.22 32.70

KEO-IE 17Bawden, Kegan16 1:01.29

28.54 32.75

FAIR-IA 18Reeves, Travis17 1:03.59

30.58 33.01

MACR-IA 17Starr, Harrison18 1:04.07

30.06 34.01

WASH-IE 15White, Christophe19 1:04.16

29.35 34.81

TIPT-IE 15McKinney, Kyle20 1:07.72

31.21 36.51

 
#74  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

2007State Re: 17.10 1973 M. Lawson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IA  8Briggs, Cameron1 17.29

BOJI-IA  8Heimlicher, Jacob2 17.84

SPNY-IA  8Jungjohan, Brock J3 19.83

OSKY-IA  8Martin, Tyler4 20.56

MUSC-IA  8Wieskamp, John5 20.65

CAST-IA  8Pek, Sebastian6 21.04

BWST-IA  8Barkema, Brad7 21.33

ANK-IA  6Westercamp, Noah8 21.40

BWST-IA  7Petty, Gage9 21.54

PELL-IA  7Anchutz, Ben10 21.59

MUSC-IA  8Schoer, Kyle11 21.65

ANK-IA  7Cox, Camden12 21.73

ANK-IA  8Hausler, Gabe13 22.72

OSKY-IA  7Lane, Stephen14 22.99

DUBQ-IA  8Cox, Blake15 25.56

 
#76  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back
2007State Re: 1:11.15 2005 M. Boyd

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MACR-IA  9Urbi, Brennan1 1:14.67

36.48 38.19

MACR-IA 10Ramsey, Jack2 1:18.90

38.62 40.28

DMWC-IA  9Herren, Brett3 1:21.71

39.11 42.60

BOJI-IA 10Ubert, Christophe4 1:24.61

40.95 43.66

ANK-IA  9Schieffer, Seth5 1:24.97

42.06 42.91

CAST-IA 10Auen, Nick6 1:28.33

42.10 46.23

PELL-IA  9King, Aaron7 1:28.85

41.74 47.11

BAC-IA  9Puls, Cooper8 1:29.41

43.09 46.32

ANK-IA  9Peterson, Tim9 1:30.69

43.93 46.76

ANK-IA  9Gaumer, Ryan10 1:31.00

44.79 46.21

RVFT-IA  9McKee, James H11 1:38.83

46.10 52.73

 
#78  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

2007State Re: 59.68 2005 D. Rhoads

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MUSC-IA 12Calegan, Haden1 1:00.29

29.06 31.23

BHC-IA 11Langner, Gabriel J2 1:11.18

34.68 36.50

MUSC-IA 11Wieskamp, Matthew3 1:11.92

34.48 37.44

MUSC-IA 12Halstead, Nathan4 1:12.68

35.24 37.44

MACR-IA 12Durin, Nick5 1:12.77

35.27 37.50

DMWC-IA 11Crowder, Cale6 1:14.50

36.30 38.20

PELL-IA 11Heschke, Levi7 1:17.66

38.38 39.28

ANK-IA 11Cox, Chandler8 1:18.14

38.92 39.22

BWST-IA 12Mahlstede, John9 1:18.57

37.98 40.59

FAIR-IA 11Whitney, Jordan10 1:19.10

39.56 39.54

OSKY-IA 12Hammes, Adam11 1:21.22

39.02 42.20

NEWT-IA 12Jolivette, Ryan12 1:23.48

40.37 43.11

BNE-IA 11Hartwig, Mason13 1:23.61

41.33 42.28

MCSC-IA 11Brunsvold, Trevor A14 1:23.90

41.09 42.81

MUSC-IA 11Schafer, Mark15 1:24.83

BWST-IA 11Van Staalduine, Blair--- DQ

 
#80  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

2007State Re: 56.80 2004 B. Hill

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 14Elliott, Coner1 59.61

28.84 30.77

WASH-IE 14Adam, Ryan2 1:07.01

33.12 33.89

ANK-IA 13Deters, Brett3 1:07.84

32.66 35.18

CAST-IA 14Svoboda, James4 1:08.72

32.48 36.24

DMWC-IA 13Hofmaier, Hunter5 1:09.31

33.47 35.84

ANK-IA 13Suby, Jordan6 1:11.25

34.48 36.77

MACR-IA 14Kraemer, Ben7 1:12.43

34.39 38.04

DUBQ-IA 13Mueller, Randy8 1:16.24

38.09 38.15

BUR-IE 14Flaherty, Jim9 1:17.92

NEWT-IA 13Ubben, Alec10 1:18.16

38.87 39.29

CAST-IA 13Dieter, Johnathan11 1:19.22

38.33 40.89

DMWC-IA 13Carty, Olin12 1:22.98

40.88 42.10

DMWC-IA 14Patch, Alex--- DQ

36.92 40.12

 
#82  Boys 12&O 100 Yard Back

2007State Re: 56.83 2006 S. Stevens

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAST-IA 16St.Peter, Chris1 58.41

28.50 29.91

BWST-IA 18Wickham, Patrick2 1:01.97

29.24 32.73

MACR-IA 15Nicholson, Austin3 1:04.55

31.71 32.84

PELL-IA 16Heschke, Caleb4 1:06.27

32.27 34.00

RED-IA 17Potter, Dustin5 1:11.00

33.92 37.08

OSKY-IA 15Anderson, Todd6 1:11.71

34.46 37.25

KEO-IE 17Boudreau, Seith7 1:11.87

34.72 37.15

MUSC-IA 16Halstead, Zane8 1:15.10

36.44 38.66

PELL-IA 15De Reus, Jonathan9 1:17.14

36.83 40.31

 
#84  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

2007State Re: 18.63 1979 B. Schoentag

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPNY-IA  8Fox, Cooper R1 21.58
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WASH-IE  8Fishback, Kyle2 21.60

RVFT-IA  8Bakros, Niko3 21.68

ANK-IA  7Voss, James4 23.38

ANK-IA  8Neils, Connor5 24.50

MACR-IA  8Cochrane, Austin6 24.55

ANK-IA  8Ruba, Andrew7 24.65

WAUK-IA  8Reinard, Mason8 24.73

BUR-IE  8Delaney, Connor9 25.01

PELL-IA  8Lensing, Sam10 25.15

CRSP-IA  8Kroeze, Logan11 25.43

CAST-IA  8Lux, Tyler12 25.62

CAST-IA  7Fordyce, Joey13 25.97

DMWC-IA  8Mohan, Luke14 26.62

DUBQ-IA  8O'Connell, Jackson15 27.91

 
#86  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

2007State Re: 1:21.94 1999 S. Newlon

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANK-IA 10DeFino, Anthony1 1:30.01

41.40 48.61

WAUK-IA  9Frederick, Evan2 1:34.39

44.08 50.31

MACR-IA 10Tripp, Jonathan3 1:34.46

44.66 49.80

ANK-IA 10Gaumer, Peyton4 1:34.49

44.25 50.24

CAST-IA 10Slattery, Collin5 1:36.78

46.66 50.12

MACR-IA  9Didriksen, Hunter6 1:37.22

45.65 51.57

OSKY-IA  9Sarver, Dawson7 1:37.62

45.52 52.10

CRSP-IA 10Hummell, Luke8 1:38.28

45.30 52.98

FAIR-IA 10Cingire, Giovanni9 1:38.76

47.21 51.55

DMWC-IA  9Smith, Zach10 1:39.34

47.50 51.84

MACR-IA 10Kitsos, Stefan11 1:40.01

46.12 53.89

PELL-IA  9Sievers, Adam*12 1:40.70

48.11 52.59

WAUK-IA  9Rinderknecht, Josh*12 1:40.70

47.69 53.01

MUSC-IA 10Hutton, Peter14 1:41.59

48.06 53.53

FAIR-IA 10Martin, Zach15 1:42.09

47.62 54.47

NEWT-IA 10Fitzgerald, Jeffrey16 1:42.62

48.83 53.79

CAST-IA 10Harmening, Tyler17 1:45.08

49.34 55.74

 
#88  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast
2007State Re: 1:09.30 1977 P. Graettinger

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MUSC-IA 12Sovers, Michael1 1:16.64

35.45 41.19

GRN-IA 12Smith, Anthony2 1:19.14

37.59 41.55

DMWC-IA 11Winnett, Justin3 1:19.38

36.66 42.72

DMWC-IA 12Bodin, Alex4 1:20.01

37.84 42.17

MUSC-IA 12Cahill, Michael5 1:23.31

39.62 43.69

WLTN-IE 11Walton, Alex6 1:24.15

39.66 44.49

WASH-IE 12Adams, Ransom7 1:24.28

40.02 44.26

DMWC-IA 12Benson, JD8 1:24.63

39.91 44.72

BWST-IA 12Dulaney, Raymond9 1:26.34

41.38 44.96

PELL-IA 12Sievers, Ryan10 1:26.72

40.74 45.98

OSKY-IA 12Phillips, Dakota11 1:27.15

41.58 45.57

WAUK-IA 12Georgeff, Joshua12 1:28.07

42.15 45.92

RED-IA 11Sunberg, Joshua13 1:28.54

42.33 46.21

MACR-IA 12Lansing, Jeremy14 1:28.69

42.16 46.53

PELL-IA 11Lensing, Jake15 1:28.71

41.19 47.52

KEO-IE 11Swan, A.J.16 1:30.70

42.56 48.14

BOJI-IA 12Walsh, Jackson17 1:31.04

41.94 49.10

FAIR-IA 12Horras, Vincent18 1:31.12

43.04 48.08

NEWT-IA 12Norcross, Lucas19 1:31.22

42.91 48.31

ANK-IA 11Sorensen, Adric20 1:32.08

44.15 47.93

DMWC-IA 11Paterson, Bryce21 1:32.90

43.89 49.01

WASH-IE 11Butler, James22 1:34.95

43.62 51.33

 
#90  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

2007State Re: 1:04.11 1978 P. Graettinger

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MUSC-IA 13Greenwald, Travis1 1:09.29

32.01 37.28

WAUK-IA 14Johnson, Dakota2 1:10.71

32.40 38.31

DMWC-IA 14Suh, Kenny3 1:11.90

33.98 37.92

DMWC-IA 14Friesth, Adam4 1:12.39

34.03 38.36

MUSC-IA 13Kulick, Drake5 1:13.23

34.28 38.95

EMM-IA 13McDaniel, Jonathon6 1:16.40

34.84 41.56

ANK-IA 13Graeve, Alex7 1:18.36

37.11 41.25

WAUK-IA 13Reinard, Jordan8 1:19.61

37.01 42.60

PELL-IA 13Lensing, Jon9 1:20.36

38.57 41.79

DMWC-IA 13Carlson, Cody10 1:20.85

38.21 42.64

ANK-IA 14Stout, Nick11 1:20.93

38.03 42.90

PELL-IA 14Shepperd, Nick12 1:20.99

37.27 43.72

BUR-IE 14Ell, Tanner13 1:21.32

37.51 43.81

WAUK-IA 13Fletcher, Bill14 1:21.51

38.41 43.10

MUSC-IA 13Wagner, Brooks*15 1:21.60

38.59 43.01

ATLA-IA 14Nielsen, Dylan*15 1:21.60

38.23 43.37

MACR-IA 13Greve, Nathan17 1:23.62

39.66 43.96

DMWC-IA 14Dimenstein, Nick18 1:24.56

39.43 45.13

PELL-IA 14Palmer, Benjamin19 1:25.14

40.03 45.11

CAST-IA 13Dieter, Johnathan20 1:26.07

40.24 45.83

BWST-IA 13Cope, Connor21 1:28.82

41.20 47.62

KEO-IE 13Stice, James22 1:29.84

42.32 47.52

MACR-IA 13Peck, Carson23 1:30.81

42.30 48.51

 
#92  Boys 12&O 100 Yard Breast

2007State Re: 1:03.95 2004 L. Frederik

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RVFT-IA 15Welp, Zach1 1:05.99

30.60 35.39

WAUK-IA 17Foster, Austin2 1:12.91

33.76 39.15

DWST-IA 16Lyman, Blake W*3 1:14.99

34.12 40.87

FAIR-IA 15Schombert, Travis*3 1:14.99

34.53 40.46

KEO-IE 17Bawden, Kegan5 1:15.40

34.40 41.00

WASH-IE 15Swift, Dalton6 1:16.52

36.06 40.46

CAST-IA 14Slattery, Lucas7 1:17.65

36.30 41.35
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CAST-IA 14Boeckman, Benjamin8 1:18.85

36.43 42.42

CTVL-IA 15Felkner, Kyle*9 1:20.70

37.53 43.17

CCY-AD 16Watkins, Zach*9 1:20.70

36.58 44.12

 
#94  Boys 12&O 500 Yard Free

2007State Re: 5:04.21 1991 Mi. Brown

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DUBQ-IA 14Temperley, Tim1 5:18.84

27.93 31.16 32.4032.33

32.55 32.13 31.98 33.17

33.37 31.82

DMWC-IA 17Herren, Scott2 5:28.00

28.42 32.17 34.0333.37

34.44 34.76 34.95 34.43

29.61 31.82

ANK-IA 13Braadt, Skipper3 5:34.00

29.17 32.53 33.9233.66

33.94 34.34 34.54 34.51

33.73 33.66

BWST-IA 18Wickham, Patrick4 5:43.97

27.69 32.23 32.9434.42

35.86 35.00 35.62 35.57

38.45 36.19

NEWT-IA 13Thoma, Matthew5 6:05.62

31.59 34.58 37.2337.39

37.51 38.10 37.99 38.35

37.62 35.26

MUSC-IA 16Halstead, Zane6 6:16.08

31.95 36.81 38.9538.94

38.33 38.59 38.96 39.61

38.36 35.58

TIPT-IE 16Chapman, Chris7 6:21.69

32.41 36.51 39.2139.04

40.18 39.97 40.41 40.34

38.49 35.13

TIPT-IE 13Rabedeaux, Will8 6:27.30

32.20 36.36 40.3038.89

40.17 40.85 40.90 39.78

40.63 37.22

CAST-IA 14Duff, Jonathan9 6:27.56

31.77 36.92 40.1538.69

39.79 41.19 41.15 40.31

40.47 37.12

DMWC-IA 14Patch, Alex10 6:45.87

34.55 40.36 42.9141.48

41.58 41.44 43.45 42.68

40.75 36.67

 
#96  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay
2007State Re: 1:06.99 2006 Ankeny

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMUSC-IA1 1:09.16

Wieskamp, Joseph 8 Schoer, Kyle 8

Wieskamp, John 8 Timmons, Bryce 8

34.98 34.18

ABOJI-IA2 1:09.84

Bosch, Jacob 8 Vugteveen, Kyler 8

Will, Gregory 7 Heimlicher, Jacob 8

36.43 33.41

AANK-IA3 1:15.21

Westercamp, Noah 6 Neils, Connor 8

Cox, Camden 7 Voss, James 7

41.15 34.06

ACAST-IA4 1:16.67

Fordyce, Joey 7 Auen, Sam 7

Lux, Tyler 8 Pek, Sebastian 8

40.89 35.78

BMUSC-IA5 1:17.77

Wichers, Luke 8 Livermore, Jackson 8

Hutton, Joshua 8 Trego, Brady 8

40.71 37.06

AFAIR-IA6 1:18.92

Weaton, Jackson 6 Bowman, Brittan 6

Cingire, Dante 7 Lisk, Cade 7

40.30 38.62

AOSKY-IA7 1:19.43

Martin, Tyler 8 Lane, Stephen 7

Hammes, John 8 Dykstra, Nikolas 7

40.52 38.91

BANK-IA8 1:20.05

Hausler, Gabe 8 Martin, William 8

McCutcheon, Murphy 8 Schieffer, Ethan 7

45.14 34.91

ADUBQ-IA9 1:22.94

Schuck, Cody 7 O'Connell, Jackson 8

Cox, Blake 8 Knowles, Garrett 7

44.71 38.23

AWASH-IE10 1:23.46

Kimball, Michael 6 Hobscheidt, Cale 8

Geisen, Drew 8 Fishback, Kyle 8

42.70 40.76

APELL-IA11 1:24.34

Dykstra, Thomas 8 Etnyre, Matthew 7

Lensing, Sam 8 Anchutz, Ben 7

43.32 41.02

AWAUK-IA12 1:25.82

Reinard, Mason 8 Wilson, Cole 7

Kuhlers, Davis 7 Briggs, Cameron 8

47.11 38.71

AMACR-IA13 1:25.84

Kraemer, Jake 7 Cochrane, Alex 6

Cochrane, Austin 8 Oakley, Harry 7

43.82 42.02

ADMWC-IA14 1:29.59

Mohan, Luke 8 Modglin, Conor 6

Torvik, Nathan 7 Bedia, Jacob 8

45.82 43.77

ABWST-IA15 1:29.88

Petty, Gage 7 Kuehner, Tate 5

Cooper, Nick 8 Barkema, Brad 8

46.50 43.38

 
#98  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

2007State Re: 2:01.10 2006 Muscatine

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMACR-IA1 2:07.38

Hammond, Garrett 10 Ramsey, Jack 10

Jackson, Matt 9 Urbi, Brennan 9

33.41 31.47 29.9832.52

AMUSC-IA2 2:14.24

Wichers, Drew 10 Hutton, Peter 10

Greenwald, Tanner 10 Jackson, Tate 10

32.91 35.33 31.3334.67

AANK-IA3 2:14.37

Herrin, Jacob 10 York, Ben 9

Gaumer, Peyton 10 DeFino, Anthony 10

32.30 35.64 32.4733.96

ACAST-IA4 2:17.32

White, Tanner 10 Fordyce, Jack 9

Reetz, Nicholas 10 Auen, Nick 10

33.30 35.40 34.1834.44

ASPNY-IA5 2:18.89

Kubat, Lucas D 9 McLaury, Nathan M 9

Ellis, Kenser 10 Sather, Matthew 10

37.44 36.64 30.8233.99

ADMWC-IA6 2:19.10

Rhein, Bradley 10 Smith, Zach 9

Weresh, Hank 9 Herren, Brett 9

34.09 36.90 32.0736.04

ABAC-IA7 2:22.18

Keller, Austin 10 Puls, Cooper 9

Webber, PJ 10 Knight, Jayce 9

36.16 37.63 33.6634.73

APELL-IA8 2:23.70

Schulte, Austin 9 King, Aaron 9

Webb, Isaak 9 Sievers, Adam 9

39.43 34.68 34.1335.46

AFAIR-IA9 2:24.45

Angstead, Logan 9 Christensen, Alex 10

Baumann, Cameron 9 Cingire, Giovanni 10

37.97 36.81 35.5434.13

BMUSC-IA10 2:26.30

Calderon, Rudy 10 Schafer, Scott 9

Wood, James 9 Petersen, Hunter 10

35.81 37.42 35.5237.55

AFC-IA11 2:29.25

Anderson, Tyler 10 Wilson, Jacob 8

Kuehl, Brady 10 Lambert, Mitchell 9

35.03 44.93 33.7835.51
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AWAUK-IA12 2:29.51

Rinderknecht, Josh 9 Palmer, Jared 9

Frederick, Evan 9 Bell, Cooper 10

38.69 39.52 34.5236.78

ARVFT-IA13 2:29.73

Brenton, Will 8 Hart, Bobby 10

McKee, James H 9 Morse, Parker 8

38.72 41.66 34.8234.53

BANK-IA14 2:29.92

Schieffer, Seth 9 Suby, Brady 10

Finses, Andrew 9 Peterson, Tim 9

37.07 35.55 39.8837.42

 
#100  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

2007State Re: 1:46.04 2007 Ankeny

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMUSC-IA1 1:48.16

Littlejohn, Jared 12 Jackson, Trent 12

Sovers, Michael 12 Calegan, Haden 12

27.03 27.73 24.0329.37

ADMWC-IA2 1:54.86

Crowder, Cale 11 Bodin, Alex 12

Benson, JD 12 Yu, Derek 12

30.33 28.72 27.4128.40

AMACR-IA3 1:55.57

Starr, Carter 11 Durin, Nick 12

Arebaugh, Justin 11 Ramsey, Matthew 12

29.26 28.43 28.2529.63

BMUSC-IA4 1:58.46

Wieskamp, Matthew 11 Cahill, Michael 12

Krueger, Matthew 12 Halstead, Nathan 12

29.94 28.50 29.6630.36

APELL-IA5 2:00.28

Lensing, Jake 11 King, Landon 11

Etnyre, Michael 12 DuPre, Kenny 12

30.08 31.78 27.2031.22

AFAIR-IA6 2:02.39

Whitney, Jordan 11 Horras, Vincent 12

Mueller, Adam 12 Hammel, Riley 12

31.64 31.17 29.8729.71

AOSKY-IA7 2:03.25

Phillips, Dakota 12 Brambilla, GianLuca 12

Richmond, Drew 12 Hammes, Adam 12

32.72 30.19 30.1330.21

BDMWC-IA8 2:06.75

Fender, Henry 12 Paterson, Bryce 11

Winnett, Justin 11 Hills, Riley 12

30.25 32.40 32.2431.86

ABWST-IA9 2:07.17

Dulaney, Raymond 12 Carter, Sam 11

Van Staalduine, Blair 11 Mahlstede, John 12

33.05 30.86 30.6832.58

ABHC-IA10 2:08.67

Whittemore, Dylan 12 Fobian, Alex R 12

Versemann, Micah T 11 Langner, Gabriel J 11

32.61 33.09 27.2335.74

ABUR-IE11 2:09.20

Chng, Keven 12 Johnson, Wesley 11

Foster, Cole 12 Stevens, Jordan 12

31.06 34.10 29.8034.24

CMUSC-IA12 2:10.96

Sovers, Matthew 11 Wichers, Drake 12

Schafer, Mark 11 Guerra, Logan 11

31.20 32.83 33.2733.66

BMACR-IA13 2:11.91

Halverson, Jay 11 Roush, Eric 11

Bednar, Evan 11 Thorson, Jared 11

33.81 34.19 29.3734.54

AWASH-IE14 2:12.35

Wallace, Jordan 12 Alberhasky, Joey 10

Butler, James 11 Adams, Ransom 12

38.74 33.28 28.3232.01

AWAUK-IA15 2:12.99

Murphy, Colin 11 Johnson, Zach 11

Georgeff, Joshua 12 Borchers, Blake 11

34.58 34.37 32.2231.82

ANEWT-IA16 2:15.77

Jolivette, Ryan 12 Bunker, Austin 10

Norcross, Lucas 12 Hook, Spencer 12

33.68 35.54 32.7633.79

BPELL-IA17 2:15.95

Sievers, Ryan 12 Schemm, David 11

Heschke, Levi 11 Shepperd, Mitch 12

33.96 37.47 31.7932.73

AWLTN-IE18 2:17.77

Walton, Alex 11 Creamer, Ricky 11

Bartenhagen, Austin 11 Koch, AJ 12

30.16 38.29 33.0936.23

BANK-IA19 2:20.15

Ford, Chad 12 York, Tanner 12

Gaumer, Ryan 9 Cox, Chandler 11

34.21 33.75 31.2340.96

ACAST-IA20 2:23.78

Smith, Reed 11 Reetz, Lucas 12

Lux, Michael 11 Smith, Grant 12

35.45 37.46 32.1738.70

BOSKY-IA21 2:24.94

Ehler, Alex 11 DeJong, Spencer 11

Sarver, Dawson 9 DeJong, Skylar 11

35.79 39.85 33.0636.24

AANK-IA--- DQ

Sorensen, Adric 11 Ninkovic, Vanja 11

Benson, Alek 12 Bond, Collin 12

34.08 31.71 30.2331.00

 
#102  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay
2007State Re: 1:36.77 2005 Cedar Rapids

  Team Relay Finals Time

AANK-IA1 1:46.26

Deters, Brett 13 Graeve, Alex 13

Braadt, Skipper 13 Settle, Ethan 13

26.62 27.85 25.1526.64

APELL-IA2 1:49.32

Dykstra, Stephen 14 Shepperd, Nick 14

Lensing, Jon 13 Heschke, Joseph 13

29.66 26.23 25.0028.43

ADMWC-IA3 1:50.93

Dimenstein, Nick 14 Carlson, Cody 13

Hofmaier, Hunter 13 Suh, Kenny 14

27.58 27.84 25.7329.78

AATLA-IA4 1:51.58

Rasmussen, Caleb 14 Huntrods, Kaden 14

Siggins, Tian 14 Nielsen, Dylan 14

29.40 28.04 25.0329.11

ADUBQ-IA5 1:53.83

Duster, Alex 13 Soat, Eric 14

Mueller, Randy 13 Temperley, Tim 14

33.51 25.90 26.0328.39

AWAUK-IA6 1:58.01

Willey, Nile 13 Fletcher, Bill 13

Reinard, Jordan 13 Murphy, Ian 13

28.11 31.49 28.2830.13

ACAST-IA7 2:00.73

Paulsen, Alex 13 Svoboda, Jesse 13

Dieter, Johnathan 13 Nielsen, Mark 13

32.51 27.84 29.8830.50

ABAC-IA8 2:01.47

Freese, Zac 12 Puls, Caden 12

Gunderson, Gage 13 Villanueva, Miguel 13

30.23 30.36 27.4333.45

ABUR-IE9 2:01.62

Daft, Cameron 14 Snook, Warren 13

Weinand, Daniel 14 Flaherty, Jim 14

29.61 32.13 28.7531.13

AMACR-IA10 2:02.67

Peck, Carson 13 Kraemer, Ben 14

Peters, Westin 13 Greve, Nathan 13

30.74 29.60 30.2132.12

ANEWT-IA11 2:06.13

Ubben, Alec 13 Schabilion, Gabriel 12

Trotter, Sid 13 Thoma, Matthew 13

31.48 34.92 26.6533.08

BBUR-IE12 2:06.52

Abbott, Aaron 14 Moser, Kyle 14

Sladky, Andrew 13 Ell, Tanner 14

30.24 36.23 28.0931.96

AFTD-IA13 2:06.95

Brandt, Cal 13 Pearson, Colin 13

Poldervaart, Isaac 12 Poldervaart, Aaron 13

30.14 34.16 28.3034.35

ACRSP-IA14 2:11.95

Scallon, Lance 13 Below, Cy 11

Pearson, DJ 11 Kleinheinz, Alex 13

26.29 36.83 31.8536.98

BDMWC-IA15 2:15.76

Carty, Olin 13 Carty, Granger 11

Weinberg, Ben 12 Patch, Alex 14

32.61 37.14 30.0635.95
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2008 YMCA State Meet - 3/1/2008 to 3/2/2008

Results
(#102  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay)

BWAUK-IA--- DQ

Linde, John 13 Scheve, Tim 11

Bliss, Jacob 11 Kinkor, Chris 14

32.90 33.90 35.5532.39

 
#104  Boys 12&O 200 Yard Free Relay
2007State Re: 1:33.20 1988 DM Lakeland

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADMWC-IA1 1:37.17

Furbush, Andy 16 Friesth, Adam 14

Elliott, Coner 14 Herren, Scott 17

24.13 25.36 22.9324.75

ABWST-IA2 1:37.69

Bacon, Brian 14 Van Staalduine, Glenn 13

Wickham, Patrick 18 Wright, Daniel 18

23.60 27.98 22.2323.88

ACAST-IA3 1:38.29

Girard, Chris 14 Svoboda, James 14

St.Peter, Chris 16 Malin, Cole 15

23.83 27.05 22.6324.78

AMACR-IA4 1:42.28

Starr, Harrison 17 Nicholson, Austin 15

Starr, Alex 15 Jacobsen, Michael 16

25.93 26.63 24.0425.68

APELL-IA5 1:43.88

King, Jordan 18 Fynaardt, Nathan 17

Hedrick, Ben 17 Heschke, Caleb 16

27.29 26.63 24.1125.85

AMUSC-IA6 1:44.46

Greenwald, Travis 13 Kulick, Drake 13

Wagner, Brooks 13 Calegan, Tyler 15

24.33 27.90 23.1229.11

AWAUK-IA7 1:44.93

Smith, Byron 15 Johnson, Dakota 14

Rippentrop, Matt 15 Foster, Austin 17

26.58 27.97 24.8925.49

AWASH-IE8 1:45.97

Adam, Ryan 14 White, Christophe 15

Adam, Eric 16 Ryan, Syler 16

26.64 26.77 25.6526.91

ATIPT-IE9 1:48.53

Rabedeaux, Will 13 Chapman, Chris 16

Urmie, Austin 14 McKinney, Kyle 15

27.30 29.65 27.4524.13

BCAST-IA10 1:57.04

White, Jordan 12 Duff, Jonathan 14

Slattery, Lucas 14 Boeckman, Benjamin 14

31.27 29.82 26.0929.86

AKEO-IE11 1:58.26

Stice, James 13 Swan, A.J. 11

Bawden, Kegan 17 Boudreau, Seith 17

27.05 33.61 26.5531.05

AEMM-IA12 2:08.26

Blaha-Polson, Kevin 12 Vore, Josh 19

McDaniel, Jonathon 13 Mattice, Evan 17

49.99 26.55 25.8725.85

BPELL-IA13 2:09.31

Palmer, Tom 12 Palmer, Sam 13

Palmer, Benjamin 14 De Reus, Jonathan 15

35.42 36.11 27.6930.09


